Instruction manual
Manuale di istruzioni
Ver. 1.0
DIS151
Serial number/numero di serie
Date of purchase/data di acquisto
Retailer/fornitore
Address/indirizzo

10.Accessories and spare parts
Reflection LEDko P is a very versatile fixture, optional accessories for its customization are  available under request:
Coemar order code Description
AFO9305 Flight case nr. 3 LEDko P + nr. 3
Opticals
AFO9306 Flight case nr. 6 LEDko P
BC10011A006 Magnetic holder gobo
BC10011A001 Soft Profile PC
BC10011A002 Soft Profile FRESNEL
BC10011A009 Profile Zoom 28°/40°
ACO4201 4 leafs barndoor
All the components of Reflection LEDko P are available as spare parts from your Coemar dealer or Service. Accurate description
of the fixture, model number and type will assist us in providing for your requirements in an efficient and effective manner
English